Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material
Other functions
Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

Chair - Lasse €169.00

1O

100

91

45

58

Non pull-out

Grey

Gray

Woven fabric
Adjustable head rests
Metal

High quality spring core

Castello

15784-S-50733406K




